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150 Aronia melanocarpa C2 60-80
300 Berberis thunbergii C2 30-40
1000 Berberis thunbergii C2 40-60
200 Callicarpa bodinieri 'Profusion' C2.5 60-80
300 Carpinus betulus C2.5 60-80
100 Caragana arborescens C2 60-80
100 Cornus alba 'Aurea' C2 80-100
3500 Cornus alba 'Elegantissima' C2 80-100
500 Cornus alba 'Elegantissima' C2 40-60
100 Cornus alba 'Aurea' C2 80-100
750 Cornus alba 'Sibirica' C2 60-80
750 Cornus alba C2 80-100
1200 Cornus sericea 'Kelseyi' C2 30-50
500 Corylus avellana C2 60-80 1 branch
1000 Deutzia gracilis 'Nikko' C2 30+
2500 Deutzia gracilis C2 30+
2300 Deutzia lemoinei C2 30-40
1000 Deutzia rosea C2 40-60
1500 Deutzia scabra 'Plena' C2 60-80
2600 Escallonia 'Apple Blossom' C2 40-60
2700 Escallonia 'Dart's Rosyred' C2 40-60
2800 Escallonia 'Donard Seedling' C2 40-60
650 Fagus sylvatica C2,5 40-60
1850 Forsythia int. 'Lynwood' C2 60-80
3300 Forsythia int. 'Spectabilis' C2 60-80
750 Forsythia int. Minigold C2 30-40
500 Hedera hibernica C2 100-125
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500 Hedera hibernica C2 125-150
500 Hedera hibernica C3 150-175
500 Hedera hibernica C3 175+
2100 Hypericum 'Hidcote' C2 30-50
1700 Hypericum moserianum C2 30-50
3500 Kerria japonica 'Pleniflora' C2 40-60
750 Ligustrum obtusifolium regelianum C2 30-50
2000 Ligustrum oval. 'Aureum' C2 30-40
4000 Ligustrum ovalifolium C2 30-40
2000 Ligustrum ovalifolium C2 40-60
800 Ligustrum ovalilofium C2 80-100
5000 Ligustrum vulg. 'Atrovirens' C2 30-40
1000 Ligustrum vulg. 'Atrovirens' C2 40-60
1000 Ligustrum vulgare C2 30-40
5000 Ligustrum vulgare C2 40-60
5000 Ligustrum vulgare C2 60-80
500 Ligustrum vulg. 'Lodense' C2 10-20
1500 Lonicera tatarica C2 80-100
2200 Philadelphus 'Belle Etoile' C2 40-60
750 Philadelphus 'Lemoinei' C2 40-60
1100 Philadelphus 'Virginal' C2 40-60
25 Photinia fraseri 'Little Red Robin' C2.5 20-30
1000 Potentilla f. 'Abbotswood' C2 30+
1800 Potentilla f. 'Red Ace' C2 20-30
1000 Ribes alpinum C2 40-60
8000 Ribes alpinum C2 60-80
700 Ribes odoratum C2 60-80
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200 Rosa glauca C2 60-80
100 Rosa rugosa 'Alba' C2 40-60
1700 Rosa rugosa 'Rubra' C2 60-80
100 Rosa rugosa C2 30-40
500 Rosa rugosa C2 60-80
1400 Salix aurita C2 60-80
1500 Salix purpurea 'Nana' C2 60-80
2000 Salix purpurea 'Nana' C2 40-60
1500 Sambucus nigra 'Aurea' C2 80-100
100 Sambucus nigra C2 40-60 1 branch
1800 Spiraea arguta C2 40-60
1350 Spiraea arguta C2 30-40
500 Spiraea betulifolia 'Tor' C2 10-20
1300 Spiraea billardii C2 60-80
1000 Spiraea japonica 'Anthony Waterer'C2 30-50
1600 Spiraea japonica 'Froebelii' C2 40-60
600 Spiraea japonica 'Genpei' C2 30-50
1500 Spiraea japonica 'Little Princess' C2 20-30
600 Spiraea nipp. 'June Bride' C2 40-60
1800 Spiraea nipp. 'Snowmound' C2 40-60
2000 Spiraea vanhouttei C2 30-50
1200 Stephanandra incisa 'Crispa' C2 40-60
1800 Stephanandra incisa 'Crispa' C2 30-40
100 Symphoricarpos albus laevigatus C2 30-40
100 Symphoricarpos albus laevigatus C2 40-60
1000 Symphoricarpos ch. 'Hancock' C2 40-60
400 Symphoricarpos chenaultii C2 60-80
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1700 Symphoricarpos d. 'White Hedge' C2 40-50
250 Syringa vulgaris C2 40-60
500 Viburnum davidii C2.5 30-40
100 Viburnum lantana C2 20+
30 Viburnum rhytidophyllum C2.5 30-40
1100 Weigela 'Bristol Ruby' C2 60-80
2500 Weigela 'Minuet' C2 40-50
2300 Weigela 'Rumba' C2 40-50
1500 Weigela florida 'Nana Purpurea' C2 40-50
1500 Weigela 'Nana Variegata' C2 40-50
600 Weigela florida 'Tango' C2 40-50
2100 Weigela florida 'Victoria' C2 40-50
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